
Sac Area Sports Tournament
November 14 2015
Boys 8th-9th Grade

Win-Loss Record
Elk	
  Grove	
  Titans 0_3

Mustangs 2_1
THT 3_0

Sacramento	
  Cobras 3_0
Top	
  Notch	
   0_3

Mid	
  City	
  Ballers 1_2

Game # HOME VISITORS Score TIME LOCATION
5 Mustangs Mid	
  City	
  Ballers 37 9:00 Courtside #5
22 THT Mid	
  City	
  Ballers 28 10:00 Courtside #5
35 Sacramento	
  Cobras Elk	
  Grove	
  Titans 32 11:00 Courtside #1
39 Mid	
  City	
  Ballers Top	
  Notch	
   32 11:00 Courtside #5
56 Elk	
  Grove	
  Titans Mustangs 50 12:00 Courtside #5
73 Top	
  Notch	
   THT 77 1:00 Courtside #5

108 Mustangs Sacramento	
  Cobras 73 3:00 Courtside #5
125 Elk	
  Grove	
  Titans THT 52 4:00 Courtside #5
142 Sacramento	
  Cobras Top	
  Notch	
   50 5:00 Courtside #5

All Day Admission: Please purchase wristbands at Main Gym Entrance Adults $10.00 Child $5.00 5 yrs & under Free
* (2) coaches wristbands per team will be issued at sign in of your first game. 

Courtside Basketball Center
1104 Tinker Rd Rocklin CA 95765

Schedule Information:
Best record wins 1st place.
Awards and Team Photo presentation after winners last game. 

Score
Saturday

80

52

45

85

35
47

60

46

41


