Sac Area Sports Tournament November 14 2015 Boys 8th-9th Grade



Win-Loss Record

Elk Grove Titans	0_3
Mustangs	2_1
ТНТ	3_0
Sacramento Cobras	3_0
Top Notch	0_3
Mid City Ballers	1_2

Saturday

		- Outurady				
Game #	HOME	Score	VISITORS	Score	TIME	LOCATION
5	Mustangs	52	Mid City Ballers	37	9:00	Courtside #5
22	ТНТ	60	Mid City Ballers	28	10:00	Courtside #5
35	Sacramento Cobras	85	Elk Grove Titans	32	11:00	Courtside #1
39	Mid City Ballers	46	Top Notch	32	11:00	Courtside #5
56	Elk Grove Titans	45	Mustangs	50	12:00	Courtside #5
73	Top Notch	35	ТНТ	77	1:00	Courtside #5
108	Mustangs	47	Sacramento Cobras	73	3:00	Courtside #5
125	Elk Grove Titans	41	ТНТ	52	4:00	Courtside #5
142	Sacramento Cobras	80	Top Notch	50	5:00	Courtside #5

All Day Admission: Please purchase wristbands at Main Gym Entrance Adults \$10.00 Child \$5.00 5 yrs & under Free * (2) coaches wristbands per team will be issued at sign in of your first game.

Courtside Basketball Center 1104 Tinker Rd Rocklin CA 95765

Schedule Information:

Best record wins 1st place.

Awards and Team Photo presentation after winners last game.